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TECH
SPEC

Driver Size:

Frequency Response:
Sensitivity:

Maximum SPL:

Microphone sensitivity:
Impedance:

Bluetooth transmitted power:
Bluetooth transmitted modulation:
Bluetooth frequency:
Bluetooth profile version:
Bluetooth version:

Headset battery type:
Charging case battery type:
Power supply:

Charging time:

Music playtime with BT on:

Total music playtime with charging case:

Weight:

12 mm Dynamic driver

20 Hz - 20 kHz

105 dB SPL

98 dB SPL

-30 dBV@1 kHz/Pa

320hm

12 dBm

GFSK/ m/4DQPSK/ 8DPSK

2.402 GHz — 2.48 GHz

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6

5.0

Lithium-ion battery (22 mAh /3.85V')
Lithium-ion battery (410 mAh /3.85V )
5V=1.0A

<2 hrs from empty

3hrs

19 hrs

579



DA
HVAD ER DER | ESKEN

SLUK
SADAN B/RER DU DEN STYRING MED KNAP
BRUG FORSTE GANG OPLADER
T/END, 0G FORBI LED-SIGNALER
GAR AUTOATISK1 Pnnmnnsmsmuu LAV BATTERI
VIELG WBL TUNEZ20TWSM FOR LADER 0P
ATFORBINDE. HELT OPLADT
PARRING TENOT
AUTOMATISK PARRING BLUETODTH OPRETTER FORBINDELSE
SLUK BLUETOOTH FORBUNDET
MANUEL STYRING LAVT BATTERI
TEND, 0G OPRET FORBINDELSE TILENHED  LADEROP
OPRETTER FORBINDELSE HELT 0PLADT
TEND
TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER
Frekvensomrade: 20Hz-20kHz
Folsomhed: 105 dBSPL@ T kHz/ TmW
Maks. SPL: 98dBSPL
Mikrofonfolsomhed: 30dBY @1kHz/Pa

Impedans:
Bluetooth-overforteffekt:
Bluetooth-overfort modulation:
Bluetooth-frekvens:
Bluetooth-profiversion:
Bluetooth-version:

32 0hm

12d8m

GFSK/ n/4DQPSK/ 8DPSK-
2402GHz- 248 GHz

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6
50

2mAh /3.85V)
itype i 385V)
Stromforsyning: SV=14
Opladningstid: <2timer fraafladet
Musikafspilningstid med Bluetooth aktiveret: 3 timer
Total musikafspiningstidmedlade-etui: 19 timer
Vagt: s7g

VERPACKUNGSINHALT
TRAGEMOUGLICHKEITEN
ERSTMALIGE VERWENDUNG
EINSCHALTEN UND VERBINDEN
WECHSELT AUTDMNISCN INDEN
KOPPLUNGSMODUS

WJBL TUNEZZDTWS ZUM VERBINDEN
AUSWAHLEN

EINSCHALTEN
AUSSCHALTEN
TASTENBEFEHL
WIRD AUFGELADEN
LED-VERHALTEN
SCHWACHER AKKU

UFLADEN
VOLLSTANDIG GELADEN

KopPL ENSCHALTEN
AUTOMATISCHE KOPPLUNG ST WD VERBUIDEN

BT ERBUIDEN
AUSSCHALTE SCHUACHER AKKU
MANUELLE BEDIENELEMENTE AUFLADEN
EINSCHALT GERAT ADEN
WIRDVERBUNDEN
TECHNISCHE DATEN
Treibergrafe: 12 mm Dynamik-Treiber
Frequenzbereid

Empfindiichkeit:
Maximaler Schalldruckpegel:
Mikrofonempfindlichkeit:

Impedanz:
Bluetooth-Ubertragungsleistung:

Bluetooth- Uhertragunqsmodulauan:

Bluetooth-Fre
Bluetooth Proiverson:
Bluetooth-Version:
Headset-Akkuty
Ladebox-Akkuty]
Energieversorgung:
L

it ingeschaletem BT

Std.
ﬁesamte kawledevqal}ezelt mit ladebﬂx 19 Std.
Gewicht:

0 Hz - 20 kHz
105 dBSPL@ 1 kHz / 1mW
98dB SPL
30dBV@1kHz/Pa
320hm

dBm
GFSK/ n/4DQPSK/ 8DPSK
2402GHz- 248 GHz
AZDPU, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6

Ulhmm lonen-Akku (22 mAh /3.85V)
anum \nnen Akku (410mAh /3.85V)

<z sm bel leerem Akku

s7g

£

TIMEPINAMBANETAI STH YNAEEH

IVIKEVAZIA A

1105 NATO QOPESETE
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ANAMMA & SYNAESH AETOYPTIA LED

AYTOMATH METABAZH ETH AEITOYPIIA XAMHAH MIATAPIA
OOPTIZH

ggl»:\E ;E «JBLTUNE220TWS» 1A NA im&a?lm TAHPOE.

ZEYZH SE EZEAIZH At s

AYTOMATH ZEY=H BT SYNEGHKE

IBHIIMO XAMHAH MIATAPIA
OOPTIZH

XEIPOKINHTOE EAETX0E AL

ANAMMA & YNAEEH 3E SYSKEYH
TEXNIKA XAPAKTHPIZTIKA

MeyeBog obnyoi: T2mm b
i uvavnm anoKpuonc:

vaatngle; 08 4PL e ke
|untr|um Hkpogvov: Bdve i/

xv( i etdgoong Bluetooth:

\ayi6pgwon ietaoong Bluetooth:

Gk AORESHSDPSK
uyvorra Bluetooth: 2402

Ah/3.85V)

X wnnrwllBluemoth AznPnAvncmsHms
Exboon Bluetooth
o pmatapia 8AK1C 9opTIONG: Mnnmpm vt (O 3557)
ogodooia:
govocogprion W ot e
ddpicia vanapayarigouaucce
Bluetoth wepfonomés 30pec
A A ——
Bioncpoptanc 190pec
Bapog: s7g
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GONTENIDO DE LA CAJA APRGAR

COMO SE LLEVAN COMANDOS DE LOS BOTONES
USO POR PRIMERA VEZ CARGA

ENCENDER Y CONECTAR COMPORTAMIENTOS DE LOS LED
ACCESO AUTOMATICO AL MODO DE BATERIA BAJA

EMPAREJAMIENTO CARGA

REALIZAR LA CONEXION ENCENDIDO

EMPAREJAMIENTO CONECTANDOBT

APAGAR i

CONTROLES MANUALES GARGA COUPLETA

ENCENDER Y CONECTAR DISPOSITIVO

CONEXION

ENCENDER

ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS )

Resvuesta en frecuencias: 20Hz- 20 kHz

Sel\slhllld 105 dBNPSa 1 kHz/1 mW

Sensbldad del micsfono:
impedanda:

Potencia deltransmisor Bluetooth:
Modulacidn del transmisor Biuetooth:

98dB NPS
-30dBVa 1 kHz/Pa
320nm

12d8m
(GFSK/m/4DQPSK/ 8DPSK.
2402GHz- 248 Gl

A
PAKKAUKSEN SISALTO
KAVTTOOH)

ENSIMMAIIIEN KAVTTOKERTA
VIRTA PAALLE & YHDISTA
SIRRY PARITUSTILAAN AUTOMAATTISESTI

VIRTAPOIS
PAINIKEKOMENTO

LATAA

LED-VALOJEN TOIMINNOT
AKKU VAHISSA

VHDSTAVALTSEMALLA“BL sy
TNE20TWS” TAYSNLADATIU
PARITUS VRTAPHLLE
AUTOMAATTINEN PARTUS AN
VIRTA POIS ARKUVASSA
MANUAALISET HALLINTALAITTEET | a7an
VRTAPAALIEG VHDSTALATEESEEN.  TAYSW LADATTU
VHDSTETAAN
VTR PRALLA
TEKNISET TIEDOT
Taajuusvase: 20Hz- 20Kz
Herklyys: 105dBSPL@ 1 Kz ImW
Maksimi 3anenpainetaso: 98B 5PL
Mikrofonin herkkyys: 3008V @ 1 kHz/Pa
32 ohmia

Bluetooth-lahettimen teho:
Bluetooth-lahettimen modulaatio:

12d8m
(GFSK/ m/4DQPSK/ 8DPSK.

R

CONTENU DE LA BOITE
COMMENT LES PORTER
PREMIERE UTILISATION
ALLUMAGE ET CONNEXION
PASSAGE AUTOMATIQUE AU MODE

DE JUMELAGE

CHOISISSEZ « JBL TUNE220TWS » POUR
CONNEXION

JUMELAGE

JUMELAGE AUTOMATIQUE

ARRET

COMMANDES MANUELLES
ALLUMAGE ET CONNEXION A UN APPAREIL
CONNEXION

MARCHE

SPEC. TECHNIQUES
Taillede hat-parleur:
Réponse en réquence :
Sensibilté :
Pression sonore ma
Sensibilité du microphone :
Impédance :

Puissance de lémetteur Bluetooth :
Modulation de Iémetteur Bluetooth :

ARRET

COMMANDES DES BOUTONS
EN CHARGE
SIGNIFICATIONS DE LA LED
BATTERIE FAIBLE.

CHARGE

CHARGE COMPLETE

MARCHE

CONNEXIONBT

BT CONNECTE
BATTERIE FAIBLE

CHARBE
CHARGE COMPLETE

Haut-pareur dynamique 12mm
20 Hz- 20 kHz

105 dBSPLa 1kHz / ImW
98.dB SPL

-30dBVa 1kHz/Pa

320hm

12dBm
GFSK/ n/4DQPSK/ 8DPSK

Frecuencia de Bluetooth: 402 GHz - 248 GHz
Version del perfil de Bluetooth: A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6 Bluetooth-taajuus: 2402 GHz - 248 GHz Fréquences du Bluetooth : 2402 GHz- 248 GHz
Versicn de Bluetooth: 50 in versio: A20P1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6 Version du profil luetooth : A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6
Bateriade on-litio (22 mAN/3.85V) Bluetooth-versio: 0 Version Bluetooth : 0
Bateria d 85V) L Kk (22mhh /3.85V) yp (22mAh/3.85V)
Alimentacién: =14 L 385V) yp it (@10mAh/3.85V)
Tiempo de carga: <2h desde carga agotada sV= Alimentation électrique : SV—1A
Tempoderepoducdon de misica on iy Temps de charge : <z hdepis vide
?:::;::gtal de repmduulon demisica S Autonoie de bttereavec BT act
cargamdo el estoche: 19horas wmnua :ub:lmemulemwmmdel’ﬂmdedwge W?heums
579 oids g

Peso:




HU
MITALALHATO A DOBOZBAN
HOGYAN HORDJA
ELSO HASZNALAT
BEKAPCSOLVAES
HOZZACSATLAKOZTATVA
AUTOMATIKUS PAROSITASIOD
CSATLAKOZASHOZ VALASSZA A

L TUNEZ20TWS MLEHETOSEGET
PAROSITAS
AUTOMATIUS PARDSITAS
KIKAPCSOLAS
KEZI VEZERLOK )
BEKAPCSOLAS ES CSATLAKOZTATAS
AZ ESZKOZHOZ
CSATLAKOZAS
BEKAPCSOLAS
SZERELO
Meghajté mérete:
Frekvendia valasz:
Erzékenység:
Maximilis SPL:
Mikrofon érzékenysége:
Valtoaramii ellenall:
Bluetooth atvitt teljesitmé:
Bluetooth atvitt modulaci
Bluetooth frekvendi
Bluetooth profil ver:
Bluelnnlh vema

1}
KIKAPCSOLAS CONTENUTO DELLA CONFEZIONE
GOMBKEZELO COME INDOSSARLI
TOLTES ) ALPRIMO UTILIZZO
LED VISELKEDESE ACCENSIONE E COLLEGAMENTO
AKKUMULATOR ALACSONY ENTRA AUTOMATICAVENTE N MODALITA
TOLTODK DIABBINANENTO
TELJESEN FELTOLTVE SCEGLIERE WBL TUNEZ20TWS) PER
O EFFETTUARE L COLLEGAMENTO
BLUETOOTH CSATLAKOZTATVA ﬂmm",‘%‘mmmn
AKKUMULATOR ALACSONY SPEGNIMENTO
TOLTODK
TELIESEN FELTOLTVE COMANDI MANUALI
ACCENDERE ECOLLEGARE AL DISPOSITVO
INCOLLEGAMENTO
ACCENSIONE
SPECIFICHE TECNICHE
» - e
20Hz- 20 khz Rispostain frequenza:
105 dB SRPL @ 1 kHz / TmW Sens
98 dBSPL PL

-30dBV@1kHz/Pa

320m

12d8m

(GFSK/ n/4DQPSK/ 8DPSK-

2402GHz-248 Gz

A2DP13, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6
0

.emlbllllﬁ del microfono:

impeder
Potenza. m trasmissione Blue}nnlh

th:
Frequenza Bluetooth:
ersine el proflo Bluetooth:
Versione Bluetoc
T hbaters delauricolre:
po di btteria della ustodia di ricarica:

tipus: Li Kumultor (22mAh/385V) J
tipus: Lium- dtor (410mAN/385V)
sV=1A
teljes lemeriltségtel <26ra wn
Zenelgtszis Bluetoothonleresztil: 3 rilg

Teljeszeneljatszasido tlttokkal:
sily:

196ra
s7g

N

SPEGNIMENTO VERPAKKINGSINHOUD
PULSANTE DI CONTROLLO GEBRUIKSAANWIIZING
RICARICA INGEBRUIKNAME
COMPORTAMENTO DEI LED INSCHAKELEN EN VERBINDEN
BATTERIA SCARCA AUTOMATISCH KOPPELENODUS OPENEN
INCARICA SELECTEER UBL TUNE220TIS) O
COMPLETAMENTE CARICA TEVERBINDEN
ACCENSIONE KOPPELE
ﬁ?%&f&'éﬁ%" BT AUTOMATISCH KOPPELEN
BATTERIA SCARCA UITSCHAKELEN
NCARCA HANDMATIGE BEDIENING
APPARAAT
VERBINDEN
INSCHAKELEN
UTSCHAKELEN
TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES
Driver dinamico da 12 mm Driver afmeting:
2- 20Kz i
105 dB SPL@ 1 kbz/ 1mW Fm"j,';‘ﬁim""
Maximum SPL:
?z‘””@’ izt Micofoon gevoeligheid:
Impedantie:
GFSK/ n/4|)0I’SK/ SDPSK Bluetoolh zendvermogen:
2 Bluetooth verzonden modulatie:

AZDPW 3 WRCP 1. 5 HFP1.6

Banena aglijoni dilitio (22 mAh /3.85V)
BanenaaAgh foni dilitio (410mAh /3.85V)
V=1
d

A ——
cceso:

Tempo totale diriproduzione musicale
della custodia di nicarica:

3ore

19ore
s7g

Bluetooth-frequenti
Bluetooth-profielversi
Bluetooth-versie:

KNOP-FUNCTIE
BEZIG MET OPLADEN
LED-FUNCTIES
BATTERL BUNA LEEG
OPLADEN

VOLLEDIG OPGELADEN
INSCHAKELEN

BT VERBINDEN

BT VERBONDEN

BATTERI BUNA LEEG

OPLADEN
VOLLEDIG OPGELADEN

12mmDamicdiver
0z~

WDSGBSPL@1 Kz / TmW

9%

riodBV@ Tkiz/Pa

3ohm

12d8m

GFSK/ m/4DQPSK/ 8DPSK

2402GHz- 248 GHz

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6

50

(22mAh /385V)
i Liti (410mAh/385V)
Voeding; SV=14
Oplaadijd: <2uurvanleeg

Muziekafspeeltijd met BT aan:

Totale afspeeltjd muziek via oplaad-etui:

Gewicht:

maximaal 3 uur
19uur
s7g



o
DETTE ER I ESKEN

SLIK BRUKER DU DEN

FORSTE GANG DE BRUKES
SLAPA 06 KOBLE TIL

GAR AUTOMATISK  PARINGSMODUS

VELG *JBL TUNE220TWS" FOR AKOBLE TIL

PARING

AUTOMATISK PARING

MANUELLE KONTROLLER
STROM PA 0G KOBLE TIL ENHET
TILKOBLING

STROM AV

‘TEKNISKE SPESIFIKASIONER

Driverstarrelse:
Frekvensrespor

Folsomhet:

Maksimal SPL:
Mikrofonfolsomhet:

Impedans:

Bluetooth ovrfrtffekt:
Bluetooth-overfort modulasjon:
Bluetooth-frekvens:
Bluetooth-profilversjon:
Bluetooth-versjon:

KNAPPEKOMMANDD
LADER

LED-ATFERD
LAVT BATTERINVA
LADNG

FULLADET

PA

BT TILKOBLING

BT TILKOBLET
LAVT BATTERINIVA
LADING

FULLADET

12mm dynamisk diver

20Hz- 20 kHz

105 dB SPLved 1kHz/ 1T mW
98B SPL

30 dBV ved 1kHz/Pa
32 n "

GFSK/ T/4DQPSK/ 8DPSK

2402GHz- 248 GHz

A2DP13, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6

Stromtilforsel:

Ladeti
Musikkspilletid med BT pé:

Total musikkavspillingstid med ladeeske:
Vekt:

V=1A
<2 timer fratomt
3 timer

19 timer
s7g

(22mAh /3.85V)
(410mAh/385V)

PL

ZAWARTOSE ZESTAWU

SPOSOB NOSZENIA

PRZED PIERWSZYM UZYCIEM
IE ZASILANIA | LACZENIE

AUTDMATVCZNE PRZEJSCIE DO TRYBU

WVBIERZ JBLTUMEZZI]]WS ABY

SIE PORACZYC

PAROWANIE

AUTOMATYCZNE PAROWANIE

WYL. ZASILANIA

STEROWANIE RECZNE

WMEZAME |LACZENIE Z URZADZENIEM

t\;\k ZASILANIA

DANE TECHNICZNE

WYE. ZASILANIA -
DZIAEANIE PRZYCISKOW
LADOWANIE

DZIALANIE DIODY

BATERIA BLISKA WYCZERPANIA
LADOWANIE

PEENE NALADOWANIE

WE ZASILANIA

NAWIAZYWANIEE POLACZENIA Z BLUETOOTH
NAWIAZANO POLACZENIE BLUETOOTH
'BATERIA BLISKA WYCZERPANIA

ADOWANE
PEENE NALADOWANIE

Pasmo przenoszenic:
o

%
Maksymalne ci

fenie akustyczne SPL:

12mm

Ha - 20KH2
105 dBSPlplzy TkHz/1mW

PT-BR
CONTE(DO DA EMBALAGEM

LiGA
MODO DE USAR DESLIGA

BOTAQ DE COMANDO
PRIMEIROS PASS0S CARREGANDO
LIGANDO E CONECTANDO FUNCIONAMENTO DO LED

CARREGANDO
Esﬁ% BL TUNE220TWS PARA CARREGADA

LiGA
EMPARELHAMENTO
EVPARELHAVENTO AUTOMATICO ey
DESLIGA 'BATERIA DESCARREGADA
CONTROLES MANUAIS CARREGANDD
LIGA/DESLIGA E CONEXAQ A DISPOSITIVOS CARREGADA
CONECTANDO
ESPECIFICAGOES TECNICAS
Driver: dinamico de 12 mm
Resposta de frequéncia: 20Hza 20kHz
Senslbllld d 105dBNPSa 1kHz/ 1 mW

Poténcia de transmiss3o Bluetooth:
Modulagio de transmiss3o Bluetooth:

98B
-30dBVa1khz/Pa
e

1248y

GFSK/ HMDQPSK/ 8DPSK.
24022,

AzDPu AVR(PWS HFP 1.6

ndelo (22mAh/3.85V)
fon de ltio (410 mAh /3.85 V)
=1

bat

Caulosémikrofonu: rsww mzy TKHz/ Pa e (o miavlose
nga: om(ew) Impedancia
Moc nadawania Bluetooth:
Nodulaga nadawania Bluctoot: isKmoapst opsk
Cagstotliwos¢ Bluetooth: 40 GHz - .48 GHz e oo
Wersja profilu Bluetooth: 120 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6 requéncia Bluetoott
Werga B,mwm iy Versio do perfilBluetooth:
Jtowo-jonowia (2 mAh/3.85) Versio Bluetooth:
ljaceg [ 385V)
Zasilanie: V=1A Baterias do estojo carregador:
Czasfadow <2hod wyczerpania Alimentagdo de energia:
(zasodlwirﬂmamuzyklxwlq(mnq 1po de carga da bater
funkeja Bluet 30
Gatlowity aas adlwammi muzyki- Tempo de reprodugdo com BT:
etui hd 19 godzin
Mas: 579

Autonornia total com estojo carregador:

descarregada)
3horas

19horas
s7g



N
DETTA FINNS | LADAN
ANVENDNING
FORSTA ANVANDNING
SLAPA OCH ANSLUT
‘STARTAR PARKOPPLINGSLAGET
AUTOMATISKT
VAL WBL TUNE220TWS» FOR ATT ANSLUTA
PARKOPPLING
AUTOMATISK PARKOPPLING

NG AV

MANUELLA KONTROLLER
‘SLAPA OCH ANSLUT TILL ENHET
ANSLUTER

SLAP)

STANG AV

TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

Elementstorlek:

Frekvensitergivning:
anslighet:

Mikrofonkiinslighet:

Impedans:

Bluetooth-sandarens effekt:
Bluetooth-sandarens modulering:
Bluetooth-frekvens:
Bluetooth-profilens version:
Bluetooth-version:

KNAPPKOMMANDO
LADDNING
LED-FUNKTIONER
LAG BATTERINIVA

ANSLUTERTILL BT
ANSLUTENTILL BT
LAG BATTERINIVA

12mm dynamiskt
20H2-20kHz

105 4B SPLvid 1 kHz/ ImW.
98dBSPL

30 dBVvid 1 kHz/ Pa
320hm

12d8m

GFSK/ m/4DQPSK/ 8DPSK
2402GHz-2480GHz

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6
50

(22mAh/385V)

Stromfrsorjning:

Musikspeltid via BT:
Totalupspelingsid ot musikmed
Iiddmngs

(410mAh/3.85V)
SV=1A
<2 timmar frén tomt batteri
timmar

19 timmar
s7g

i

KUTUDA NELER VAR

NASIL KULLANILIR

LK KULLANIM

GUC ACIK & BAGLAN

(OTOMATIK OLARAK ESLESTIRME
DUNA!

MODUNA GIRME

BAGLAMAK CIN UBL TUNE220TWS) SEGIN
LESTIRME

OTOMATI ESLESTIRVE

GUG KAPALI

MANUEL KONTROLLER
Eﬂg ACK VE CHAZA BAGLAN

6UCACK
GICKAPAL

TEKNIK OZELLIKLER
Siiici Boyut
Frekans Tepkisi
Hassasiyet:
Maksimum SPL:
Mikrofon hassasiyeti:

Bluetooth letilen giig:
Bluetooth letien modiilasyon:
Bluetooth frekans:

Bluetooth Profilirimii:
Bluetooth sirimi:

Kulaki pil tii
Sarj kutusu Pl tiii:

Sar siresi:
BT ile miizik calma siiresi:

Sar i letoplam iz calmaiiies:
Agirik:

KOMUT DUGMESI
ARJOLUYOR
LED HAREKETLERI

12 mm Dinamik sirici
20Hz- 20 kHz
105dBSPL@ 1kHz/ 1mW
98B SPL

-30dBV@1kHz/Pa

12d8m

GFSK/ n/4DQPSK/ 8DPSK
240 GHz- 248Gz
AZDPW 3,AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6

lnyum iyon Pil (22 mAh /385 V)
Lityum-iyon il (410 mAh / 3.85V)

Bosalditan sonra <2 saat
3saate

195aate

s7g

RU
KDMHHEKTAI.IMH

HEPBUE MCI]I]I'IbBI]B HUE
BKITHOHEHUE U NOAKNIOYEHNE
ABTOMATUNECKI NEPEXOQ B PEXUM
CONPAXEHMA

BbIBEPHTE WBL TUNE220TWS» [UIR
MOAKMOHEHMR

CONPAXEHVE

ABTOMATHHECKOE CONPAXEHHE
BbIKIIOYE

PYYHOE YNIPABNEHHE
BKIUOUMTE U NOKNIOWMTECH K

TPOVICTBY
BbINOHAETCA NOAK/MHOHEHHE
TEXHUYECKVE XAPAKTEPHCTUKI

BKMHYEHUE

BbIK/IOEHHE.

YNPABJIEHNE KHOMKAMM
CHTHAbI MHOUKATOPOB
UKW 3APALL

VAET 3APRAKA

MONHOCTH) 3APAXEHD
BKMHOYEHUE

MOAK/IO|EHHE BLUETOOTH
'BLUETOOTH MOAKMHOYEH
3KV 3APAL

VAET 3APAAKA

TONHOCTBH) 3APAXEHO

YacroTHaR XapakTepHCTIK:
yBcTBHTensHOCTS:

K. ypOBeHb 36. AQBTEHNA:
UYBCTBHTNbHOCTS MHKpOGOHG:
Wwnenakc:

Moupoct nepegaruua Bluetooth:
AL nepeaTnka Bluetooth:

Yacrora Bluetoolt

Bepan pogura Bluetooth:

Bepans B

A0 aKKyMYRATOPa FapHITYPbI:

1
20Hz-20kHz
105 dB SPL@ 1 kHz /1 mW
98 dB SPI

E 0dBV@1kH1/Pa

GFXK/H/ADQPSK/ 80PSK
24026Hz- 2486

420713, WRCP L5 HFP 16
Lnyum Jonst G 335)
Lityu

e e
Bpews 3aps

Speot pabuThs pERRNE BOCH, Wy3bkn
CBKM0YeHHbIM BT:
Délueupmnanmpwzmneum My3bIKAC
g

Soiansona <2t

Tguscon
579
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PILH wBL TUNE220TWS» UNTUK
MENYAMBUNGKAN
PENYAMBUNGAN
MENYAMBUNG OTOMATIS

POWER OFF (MATI
KONTROL MANUAL

NYALAKAN & SAMBUNGKAN DENGAN
PERANGKAT

SPESIFIKASI TEKNIS
Ukuran Driver:
Respons Frekuensi
Sensitiitas:

SPL Maksimi
Sensitiitas milrofon:
Impedansi:

Daya transmisi Bluetooth:
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Versiprofl luetooth:
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POWER OFF (MATD
TOMBOL PERINTAH
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Berat:

19jam
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aA NATEL

Agéncia Nacionat de Telecomunicagaes

Este equipamento ndo tem direito a protecdo contra interferéncia prejudicial e ndo pode causar interferéncia em sistemas devidamente autorizados.
Para maiores informages, consulte o site da ANATEL — www.anatel.gov.br
Este produto esta homologado pela ANATEL, de acordo com os procedimentos requlamentados pela Resolugdo n°. 2000/242 e atende aos requisitos técnicos aplicados.

€3 Bluetooth’

The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by the Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated is under license. Other trademarks and trade
names are those of their respective owners.

NOTE : The maximum operating temperature of the product is 45 ° C



ToproBas mapka: JBL

Haswauenute ToBapa: Tonb30BaTenbkie HaywHMKit

W3roToBuTens: XapmaH Wnpactpus iiep, CLUA, 06901  .Crampopg, AmnanTyk Crput 400, oguc 1500

(TpaHa NpoNCXOXACHUA: Kurait

Vmnoprep 8 Poccuio: 000“XAPMAH PYC CuAiidc’, Poccna, 127018, r.Mocksa, yn. [lsunues, .12, k 1

[apaHTyiiHbIii nepuop: Trog

VHGopMaLIA 0 CePBUCHbIX LISHTPaX: www.harman.com/ru en. +7-800-700-0467

Cpok Cnyx0bi : 2ropa

ToBap cepTUQUUMPOBaH [ H [

[lara npoussopicTBa: llara yctpoiicia 10 21ByM W3 BTOPOJi FPyNMLI CUMBOAIOB CEPUITHOTO HOMEDA U3AENIA, CeAylouUX nocne

pasfenuTenbHoro 3Haka «-». KoaupoBKka cooTBeTcTBYeT nopajKy 6yKB NaTUHCKoro andasuTa, HauuHas ¢ auapa 2010 roga: -000000MY0000000, rae «M» - Mecan
TpOU3BOACTE (A - AHBapb, B - GeBpans, C- Mapr U T.4.) M <Y - ro npowsogcrsa (A - 2010, B - 2011, C- 2012 ut.a).
Wcnonb3yiire yCTpoiicTBo ToflbKO 110 NPAMOMY Ha3HaueHiio B COOTBETCTBIM € NPEAOCTABNIEHHOI vmupyknmem He nbimaiiTech camoCTOATeNbHO BCKPbIBATH KOPNYC TOBaPa M OCYLIECTBARTH PEMOHT. B nyuae o6HapyxeHua

HeJ0CTaTKOB UM eeKToB, iiTech 3 iiHbIM 06¢ B COOTBETCTBIAM C i u3 iiHoro Tanoa. 0cobble yCNOBHA XPaHeHWs, peanu3auiuit i (W) TPaHCNOPTUPOBKY He
npeycMoTpeHbl. WGeraiire BosaeiicTiA SKe BO3/JICTBUA BAATK, CUNbHbIX MArHUTHBIX noneit. YCTPOiicTBO Npe/iHa3HaueHo ANA paboTbi B Kubix 30HaX. (POK FOAHOCTH He
OrpaHuyeH npu cobnioaeHuu ycnoBuii xpaneus. Moxanyiicra, He y iiTe yCTpOiicTBa C it BMeCTe C 6bITOBbIMY OTXOAIMMU.
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